

## Urbana Area **PFLAG**

## Serving Champaign and Clark Counties

"PFLAG's overriding aim is to provide a source of comfort for the family and friends of Gay people"

Straight Parents, Gay Children

| Robert A. Bernstein  |
|--|
| ☐ Individual Membership: \$30/Year<br>\$15 is sent to the PFLAG national organization  |
| ☐ Student Member: \$15/Year High School, colleger or university:   |
| ☐ Family Membership: \$40/Year Reduced rate includes all household members   |
| The work of the Urbana Area PFLAG is funded solely through membership fees and donations.                                    |
| Your membership and/or donation is tax deductable and will:  |
| Support Safe Schools trainings   |
| <ul> <li>Provide educational pamphlets and books to LGBT families, schools,<br/>libraries, and the general public</li> </ul> |
| Access National PFLAG resources and staff members  |
|  |
| Membership Amount: \$ Please make check payable to Urbana Area PFLAG   |
| Membership Amount: \$ Please make check payable to Urbana Area PFLAG Add'l donation (optional) \$ Mail to: Barbara Curnutte  |
| TOTAL ENCLOSED \$ 123 S. Dugan Rd., Urbana, OH 43078   |
| For more information visit: www.urbanaareapflag.org  |
|  |
| NT.  |
| Name   |
| Additional Names for Household Membership  |
| Address  |
| Phone:e-mail   |

☐ Yes, I would like to receive periodic e-mail updates on PFLAG events and activities